General information about company

Scrip code

512624

Name of the company

REGENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa?tly No. Of Total nos. |52 % of total | as of securities (IX)
. . paid- [ shares . " | no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid nderlyin shares (calculated as
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity up u YN peld (VII) | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity [ Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (I1) shares h . v+
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As al Na % of
held [ (VD) a% of asseg: | LSS | poea) (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) X egty
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 330308 330308 0.99 330308 330308 |0.99
Group
B) Public 4510 33126040 33126040 |99.01 33126040 33126040 99.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 4511 33456348 33456348 | 100 33456348 33456348 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.99 330308
Group
B) Public 99.01 18134562
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18464870




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ’ Total nos. | total no. of
Category & . . shares
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares shares . ) Total
Sr. shareholders |up equity | up ? held (VII) | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders .. | Depository | _ asa%
) (1) shares equity Receipts =V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P (V)+ (VD) [ 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) Class eg: | Class ota
held Asa % of x Total Voting
eg:
V) (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€)) Indian
(d Any Other |, 330308 330308 | 0.99 330308 330308 | 0.99
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 330308 330308 [ 0.99 330308 330308 | 0.99
(A)(1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 330308 330308 0.99 330308 330308 [0.99
Group (A)=
(A)D)+HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(i)) . 4365 2998373 2998373 |[8.96 2998373 2998373 |[8.96
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
. holding
(a(ii)) . 37 7400387 7400387 |[22.12 7400387 7400387 |22.12
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) - 108 22727280 22727280 | 67.93 22727280 22727280 | 67.93
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal ®) 4510 33126040 33126040 [99.01 33126040 33126040 | 99.01
Total Public
Shareholding
4510 33126040 33126040 | 99.01 33126040 33126040 | 99.01
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4511 33456348 33456348 | 100 33456348 33456348 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4511 33456348 33456348 | 100 33456348 33456348 [ 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | ef total | £ total
(VIDH(X) As a % of | NO-f o1 o. [oftota
(a) ares Sh
(A+B+C2) @ |pela | @ |Shares
held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 0.99 330308
Sub-Total (A) 0.99 330308
O]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 0.99 330308
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.96 1601546
(a(ii)) 22.12 6331351
(e) 67.93 10201665
Sub-Total (B) 99.01 18134562
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
99.01 18134562
B)=B)()+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 18464870
Total (A+B+C 100 18464870

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Securocrop Securities (I) Pvt. Ltd.

PAN (II)

AABCS2475B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

330308

330308

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

330308

330308

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

330308

330308

Class eg:y

Total

330308

330308

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.99

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.99

0.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

330308

330308

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHASKAR
ARYA

VIKRAM
JAIN

BHARAT
ARYA

GIRISH
METALS (P)
LTD

NAVIN
KUMAR

ASHI
RASTOGI

KUSHAL
KUMAR

PAN (II)

AOJPA9773M

AKRPJ4386N

AIWPAT7711IN

AABCG7439B

CMHPK1709F

AFNPR4558N

AXRPK9349Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

913923

882507

783840

743356

633135

393532

374859

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

913923

882507

783840

743356

633135

393532

374859

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

2.34

1.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

913923

882507

783840

743356

633135

393532

374859

Class eg:y

Total

913923

882507

783840

743356

633135

393532

374859

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.73

2.64

2.34

222

1.89

1.18

1.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.73

2.64

2.34

1.89

1.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

913923

882507

783840

417855

393532

374859




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARVIND

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFHPA3780P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

587629

5312781

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

587629

5312781

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

587629

5312781

Class eg:y

Total

587629

5312781

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.76

15.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

587629

4354145

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1

percentage of

shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

@

D&D
CEMENTS
PVT LTD

COMPASS

TECHNOLOGIES

PVT LTD

PARVATI
MINERALS
PVT LTD

SAIANAND
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

PARICHAY

INVESTMENTS

LIMITED

DEVI BAGH
RESORTS
PVT LTD

SWORD EDGE
COMMERCIAL
LIMITED

PAN (II)

2777799997

AABCC5553G

AAACPI191Q

AAACOI1582E

AAACP2862Q

AADCDI1288K

AAACR4462]

No. of the
Shareholders

)

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(1V)

4000000

4000000

4000000

3500000

992961

500000

4000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

4000000

4000000

4000000

3500000

992961

500000

4000000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.96

11.96

11.96

10.46

2.97

1.49

11.96

Number of Vo

ting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4000000

4000000

4000000

3500000

992961

500000

4000000

Class eg:y

Total

4000000

4000000

4000000

3500000

992961

500000

4000000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.96

11.96

11.96

10.46

297

1.49

11.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full

conversion of

11.96

11.96

11.96

10.46

297

11.96




convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VI)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 3500000 992961 0 400000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for Textual
not providing | Information
PAN 1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

No PAN Card Details available with Company.







