General information about company							
Scrip code	512624						
Name of the company	REGENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary	Statement	holding o	f specified sec	urities			
		No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	der shareholders up equity charge (III) underlying held (VII) held (VII) per SCR	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	330308			330308	0.99	330308		330308	0.99
(B)	Public	4510	33126040			33126040	99.01	33126040		33126040	99.01
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4511	33456348			33456348	100	33456348		33456348	100

		Table	I - Summar	y Statement l	nolding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	Category of hareholder Underlying	Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) No. Of VIII (VIII)	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.99					330308
(B)	Public				99.01					18134562
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					18464870

7	Γable II - St	atement sh	owing sha	arehol	ding patte	rn of the	Promoter a	nd Promo	ter G	roup	
	Catagory &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as	No of Votin	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding	g pattern	of the Promot	ter and Prom	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	330308			330308	0.99	330308		330308	0.99
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	330308			330308	0.99	330308		330308	0.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	330308			330308	0.99	330308		330308	0.99
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder		•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4365	2998373			2998373	8.96	2998373		2998373	8.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	37	7400387			7400387	22.12	7400387		7400387	22.12
(e)	Any Other (specify)	108	22727280			22727280	67.93	22727280		22727280	67.93
Sub-Total (B) (3)		4510	33126040			33126040	99.01	33126040		33126040	99.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		4510	33126040			33126040	99.01	33126040		33126040	99.01
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	g shareholdin	g patterr	of the Non P	romoter- No	n Public shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		4511	33456348			33456348	100	33456348		33456348	100
Total (A+B+C)		4511	33456348			33456348	100	33456348		33456348	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)			percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(d)				0.99					330308
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.99					330308
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.99					330308
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				8.96					1601546
(a(ii))				22.12					6331351
(e)				67.93					10201665
Sub-Total (B) (3)				99.01					18134562
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				99.01					18134562
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Noi	n Public s	hareho	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					18464870
Total (A+B+C				100					18464870

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Securocrop Securities (I) Pvt. Ltd.							
PAN (II)	AABCS2475B	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	330308	330308						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	330308	330308						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.99						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	330308	330308						
Class eg:y								
Total	330308	330308						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.99	0.99						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.99	0.99						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	330308	330308						
Reason for not providing PAN								

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holdin	g nominal shai	re capital in ex	acess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHASKAR ARYA	VIKRAM JAIN	BHARAT ARYA	GIRISH METALS (P) LTD	NAVIN KUMAR	ASHI RASTOGI	KUSHAL KUMAR
PAN (II)	AOJPA9773M	AKRPJ4386N	AIWPA7711N	AABCG7439B	CMHPK1709F	AFNPR4558N	AXRPK9349Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	913923	882507	783840	743356	633135	393532	374859
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	913923	882507	783840	743356	633135	393532	374859
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.73	2.64	2.34	2.22	1.89	1.18	1.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	913923	882507	783840	743356	633135	393532	374859
Class eg:y							
Total	913923	882507	783840	743356	633135	393532	374859
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.73	2.64	2.34	2.22	1.89	1.18	1.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.73	2.64	2.34	2.22	1.89	1.18	1.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1		•		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	913923	882507	783840	0	417855	393532	374859

Reason for not provi	iding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

C: -1 3 !	0		
Searial No.	8		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARVIND	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AFHPA3780P	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	587629	5312781	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	587629	5312781	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	15.88	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	587629	5312781	
Class eg:y			
Total	587629	5312781	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.76	15.88	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.76	15.88	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	587629	4354145	

Reason for not	
providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	D & D CEMENTS PVT LTD	COMPASS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	PARVATI MINERALS PVT LTD	SAIANAND COMMERCIAL LIMITED	PARICHAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	DEVI BAGH RESORTS PVT LTD	SWORD EDGE COMMERCIAL LIMITED
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AABCC5553G	AAACP9191Q	AAACO1582E	AAACP2862Q	AADCD1288K	AAACR4462J
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000000	4000000	4000000	3500000	992961	500000	4000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000000	4000000	4000000	3500000	992961	500000	4000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.96	11.96	11.96	10.46	2.97	1.49	11.96
` '	ting Rights held	in each class of secu	rities (IX)	l			
Class eg: X	4000000	4000000	4000000	3500000	992961	500000	4000000
Class eg:y							
Total	4000000	4000000	4000000	3500000	992961	500000	4000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.96	11.96	11.96	10.46	2.97	1.49	11.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	11.96	11.96	11.96	10.46	2.97	1.49	11.96

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Lo	cked in shares (2	XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	3500000	992961	0	400000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information (1)						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	No PAN Card Details available with Company.